Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt NAS
907) Type 240-D - Wire

Type 240-D Thank you for shopping with us!
M2 Cobalt: Use to drill hard, tough metals, free machining stainless

steel, titanium alloys, and certain abrasive plastics. « Manufactured
from M42 HSS containing 8% cobalt, which increases high red
hardness e« Cobalt drills require rigidly held positive feed drilling
equipment * Manufactured to NAS 907] specifications

Manufacturer  Flute Wire Overall Length Pack Quantity Unit Price Price
08310 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/8 in flute length 2 37/8in 12 $5.28 $63.36
08320 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 3 33/4in 12 $4.74 $56.88
08330 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 4 33/4in 12 $4.96 $59.52
08340 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 5 33/4in 12 $4.96 $59.52
08350 Viking Drill & Tool 2 1/2 in flute length 6 33/4in 12 $4.96 $59.52
08360 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 7 35/8in 12 $3.82 $45.84
08370 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 8 35/8in 12 $3.86 $46.32
08390 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 10 3 5/8 in 12 $3.86 $46.32
08400 Viking Drill & Tool 2 7/16 in flute length 11 ~ 3 1/2in 12 $4.16 $49.92
08410 Viking Drill & Tool 2 516 in flute length 12 31/2in 12 $4.06 $48.72

08420 Viking Drill & Tool 2 5/16 in flute length 13 31/2in 12 $3.54 $42.48


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

08430
08440
08450
08460
08470
08480
08490
08500
08510
08520
08530
08540
08550
08560
08580
08590
08600
08610
08620
08630
08640
08650
08660
08670

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

2 5/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 3/16 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 1/8 in flute length
2 in flute length

2 in flute length

2 in flute length

1 7/8 in flute length
1 7/8 in flute length
1 7/8 in flute length
1 3/4 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 5/8 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length
1 1/2 in flute length
1 7/16 in flute length
1 7/16 in flute length
1 7/16 in flute length

33/8in
33/8in
33/8in
33/8in
31/4in
31/4in
31/4in
31/4in
31/8in
31/8in
31/8in
3in

3in

3in

27/8in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
2 3/4in
25/8in
25/8in
25/8in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$3.64
$3.64
$3.38
$3.32
$3.04
$2.94
$2.84
$2.72
$2.94
$2.94
$2.96
$2.70
$2.64
$2.68
$2.44
$2.26
$2.22
$2.14
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$2.08
$1.90

$43.68
$43.68
$40.56
$39.84
$36.48
$35.28
$34.08
$32.64
$35.28
$35.28
$35.52
$32.40
$31.68
$32.16
$29.28
$27.12
$26.64
$25.68
$24.96
$24.96
$24.96
$24.96
$24.96
$22.80



08690
08700
08710
08720
08730
08740
08750
08760
08770
08780
08790
08800
08810
08820
08830
08840
08850
08860
08870
08880
08890
08900
08910
08921

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

1 3/8 in flute length
1 3/8 in flute length
1 1/4 in flute length
1 1/4 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length
1 1/8 in flute length

1 in flute length
1 in flute length
1 in flute length
1 in flute length
1 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
7/8 in flute length
3/4 in flute length
3/4 in flute length

11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length
11/16 in flute length

5/8 in flute length
5/8 in flute length

2 3/8in
2 3/8in
21/4in
21/4in
21/8in
21/8in
21/81in
2in

2in

2in

2in

2in

17/8in
17/8in
17/8in
17/8in
13/4in
13/4in
15/8in
15/8in
15/8in
15/8in
11/2in
11/2in

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$1.94
$1.90
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$1.84
$2.04
$2.04
$2.04
$2.04
$2.28
$2.28
$2.28
$2.28
$5.48
$5.48
$5.48

$23.28
$22.80
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$22.08
$24.48
$24.48
$24.48
$24.48
$27.36
$27.36
$27.36
$27.36
$65.76
$65.76
$65.76



08931
08941
08951
08961
08971
08981
08991
09001
09011
09021
09030
09041
09051
09061
09071
09081
09091
08680

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

5/8 in flute length
5/8 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
1/2 in flute length
3/8 in flute length
3/8 in flute length
5/16 in flute length
5/16 in flute length
1/4 in flute length
1/4 in flute length
3/16 in flute length
3/16 in flute length
3/16 in flute length
3/16 in flute length
3/16 in flute length

1 3/8 in flute length

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80
9

11/2in
11/2in
13/8in
13/8in
13/8in
13/8in
11/4in
11/4in
11/8in
11/8in
41/8 in
lin
7/8 in
7/8 in
7/8 in
3/4in
3/4in
35/81in

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

$5.48
$5.48
$5.48
$5.48
$5.48
$6.52
$6.52
$6.78
$6.78
$6.78
$6.78
$6.78
$6.78
$6.78
$6.78
$7.18
$7.18
$1.94

$65.76
$65.76
$65.76
$65.76
$65.76
$78.24
$78.24
$81.36
$81.36
$81.36
$81.36
$81.36
$81.36
$81.36
$81.36
$86.16
$86.16
$23.28



