Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Jobber Length M42 Cobalt NAS 907J Type 240-D - Wire

Thank you for shopping with us!

M2 Cobalt: Use to drill hard, tough metals, free machining stainless steel, titanium alloys, and certain abrasive plastics. • Manufactured from M42 HSS containing 8% cobalt, which increases high red hardness • Cobalt drills require rigidly held positive feed drilling equipment • Manufactured to NAS 907] specifications

Item #	Manufacturer	Flute	Wire	Overall Length	Pack Quantity	Unit Price	Price
08310	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/8 in flute length	2	3 7/8 in	12	\$5.28	\$63.36
08320	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	3	3 3/4 in	12	\$4.74	\$56.88
08330	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	4	3 3/4 in	12	\$4.96	\$59.52
08340	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	5	3 3/4 in	12	\$4.96	\$59.52
08350	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/2 in flute length	6	3 3/4 in	12	\$4.96	\$59.52
08360	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	7	3 5/8 in	12	\$3.82	\$45.84
08370	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	8	3 5/8 in	12	\$3.86	\$46.32
08390	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	10	3 5/8 in	12	\$3.86	\$46.32
08400	Viking Drill & Tool	2 7/16 in flute length	11	3 1/2 in	12	\$4.16	\$49.92
08410	Viking Drill & Tool	2 516 in flute length	12	3 1/2 in	12	\$4.06	\$48.72
08420	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/16 in flute length	13	3 1/2 in	12	\$3.54	\$42.48

08430	Viking Drill & Tool	2 5/16 in flute length	14	3 3/8 in	12	\$3.64	\$43.68
08440	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/16 in flute length	15	3 3/8 in	12	\$3.64	\$43.68
08450	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/16 in flute length	16	3 3/8 in	12	\$3.38	\$40.56
08460	Viking Drill & Tool	2 3/16 in flute length	17	3 3/8 in	12	\$3.32	\$39.84
08470	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/8 in flute length	18	3 1/4 in	12	\$3.04	\$36.48
08480	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/8 in flute length	19	3 1/4 in	12	\$2.94	\$35.28
08490	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/8 in flute length	20	3 1/4 in	12	\$2.84	\$34.08
08500	Viking Drill & Tool	2 1/8 in flute length	21	3 1/4 in	12	\$2.72	\$32.64
08510	Viking Drill & Tool	2 in flute length	22	3 1/8 in	12	\$2.94	\$35.28
08520	Viking Drill & Tool	2 in flute length	23	3 1/8 in	12	\$2.94	\$35.28
08530	Viking Drill & Tool	2 in flute length	24	3 1/8 in	12	\$2.96	\$35.52
08540	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/8 in flute length	25	3 in	12	\$2.70	\$32.40
08550	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/8 in flute length	26	3 in	12	\$2.64	\$31.68
08560	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/8 in flute length	27	3 in	12	\$2.68	\$32.16
08580	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/4 in flute length	29	2 7/8 in	12	\$2.44	\$29.28
08590	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/8 in flute length	30	2 3/4 in	12	\$2.26	\$27.12
08600	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/8 in flute length	31	2 3/4 in	12	\$2.22	\$26.64
08610	Viking Drill & Tool	1 5/8 in flute length	32	2 3/4 in	12	\$2.14	\$25.68
08620	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/2 in flute length	33	2 5/8 in	12	\$2.08	\$24.96
08630	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/2 in flute length	34	2 5/8 in	12	\$2.08	\$24.96
08640	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/2 in flute length	35	2 5/8 in	12	\$2.08	\$24.96
08650	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/16 in flute length	36	2 1/2 in	12	\$2.08	\$24.96
08660	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/16 in flute length	37	2 1/2 in	12	\$2.08	\$24.96
08670	Viking Drill & Tool	1 7/16 in flute length	38	2 1/2 in	12	\$1.90	\$22.80

08690	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/8 in flute length	40	2 3/8 in	12	\$1.94	\$23.28
08700	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/8 in flute length	41	2 3/8 in	12	\$1.90	\$22.80
08710	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in flute length	42	2 1/4 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08720	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/4 in flute length	43	2 1/4 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08730	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	44	2 1/8 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08740	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	45	2 1/8 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08750	Viking Drill & Tool	1 1/8 in flute length	46	2 1/8 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08760	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	47	2 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08770	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	48	2 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08780	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	49	2 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08790	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	50	2 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08800	Viking Drill & Tool	1 in flute length	51	2 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08810	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	52	1 7/8 in	12	\$1.84	\$22.08
08820	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	53	1 7/8 in	12	\$2.04	\$24.48
08830	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	54	1 7/8 in	12	\$2.04	\$24.48
08840	Viking Drill & Tool	7/8 in flute length	55	1 7/8 in	12	\$2.04	\$24.48
08850	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	56	1 3/4 in	12	\$2.04	\$24.48
08860	Viking Drill & Tool	3/4 in flute length	57	1 3/4 in	12	\$2.28	\$27.36
08870	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	58	1 5/8 in	12	\$2.28	\$27.36
08880	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	59	1 5/8 in	12	\$2.28	\$27.36
08890	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	60	1 5/8 in	12	\$2.28	\$27.36
08900	Viking Drill & Tool	11/16 in flute length	61	1 5/8 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08910	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	62	1 1/2 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08921	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	63	1 1/2 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76

08931	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	64	1 1/2 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08941	Viking Drill & Tool	5/8 in flute length	65	1 1/2 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08951	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	66	1 3/8 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08961	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	67	1 3/8 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08971	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	68	1 3/8 in	12	\$5.48	\$65.76
08981	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in flute length	69	1 3/8 in	12	\$6.52	\$78.24
08991	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in flute length	70	1 1/4 in	12	\$6.52	\$78.24
09001	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in flute length	71	1 1/4 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09011	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in flute length	72	1 1/8 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09021	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in flute length	73	1 1/8 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09030	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in flute length		4 1/8 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09041	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in flute length	75	1 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09051	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in flute length	76	7/8 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09061	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in flute length	77	7/8 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09071	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in flute length	78	7/8 in	12	\$6.78	\$81.36
09081	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in flute length	79	3/4 in	12	\$7.18	\$86.16
09091	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in flute length	80	3/4 in	12	\$7.18	\$86.16
08680	Viking Drill & Tool	1 3/8 in flute length	9	3 5/8 in	12	\$1.94	\$23.28